## **Examination Notice:**

The students of B.A. 1<sup>st</sup> semester of Karmashree Hiteswar Saikia College are hereby informed that if they fail to upload their answer sheet within the stipulated time limit, they can email their answer sheet in pdf form to **khscarts@gmail.com** with sufficient proof that there is genuine failure during the uploading process. If they face any problem during the examination they may contact in the following helpline nos:

**1.** Dr. Mowsumee Bordoloi Hazarika (Asst officer in charge):

2. Dr. Anup Kumar Deka (Arts):

**3.** Dr. Faraz Ali Ahmed (Arts):

98540 20026

<u>98640 11063</u>

<u>98641 20678</u>

Sd/-

Dr.Sikhamoni Konwar Principal & Secretary K.H.Saikia College

## **Examination Notice:**

The students of B.A. and B.Com (IDOL) of all semesters (1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup>, 3<sup>rd</sup>, 4<sup>th</sup>, 5<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup>) of IDOL study center, Karmashree Hiteswar Saikia College are hereby informed to upload their answer sheet within the stipulated time limit, they can email their answer sheet in pdf form to **khscidol123@gmail.com**. If they face any problem during the examination they may contact in the following helpline nos:

**1.** Dr. Mowsumee Bordoloi Hazarika (Asst officer in charge):

<u>98540 20026</u>

2. Alpana Dutta

9101474172

Sd/-

Dr.Sikhamoni Konwar Principal & Secretary K.H.Saikia College

**Examination Notice:** 

The students of B.Com 1st semester of Karmashree Hiteswar Saikia College are hereby informed that if they fail to upload their answer sheet within the stipulated limit, they pdf time can email their answer sheet in form khscommercestream@gmail.com with sufficient proof that there is genuine failure during the uploading process. If they face any problem during the examination they may contact in the following helpline no:

1. Dr. Mowsumee Bordoloi Hazarika (Asst officer in charge):

(Asst officer in charge): 98540 20026
2. Mr. Kallol Das (Commerce): 96136 89942

**3.** Ms. Sikha Das (Commerce): 97069 25467

Sd/-

Dr.Sikhamoni Konwar Principal & Secretary K.H.Saikia College